
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-103

Sat, 19 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup
1  A-308

Sat, 19 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Subgroup
2  A-308

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Security  Korolev V.I.  A-100
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  Ryabov P.N.  K-1109
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  Tokarev A.N.  A-220
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V.  V-109
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  Deev V.I.  V-404
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Reactors Theory  Stogov Y.V., Kuzmin A.M., Tihomirov G.V.  V-103
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Power Equipment of Nuclear Power Stations  Pozdeeva I.G., Dmitrenko A.V.

 31-200
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-210
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Computer Workshop: Computational Thermal Physics  Merinov I.G.

 31-200
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Computer Workshop: the Basics of Physical Neutron Calculations

 Sirotkin A.M.  V-103
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  B-213
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  404
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Kairsapova E.M., Korobova E.E.  325
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V., Arhangelskiy A.I.,

Shustov A.E.  V-417
Sun, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  Deev V.I.  V-417
Thu, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  Kuzmin A.M., Stogov Y.V., Tihomirov G.V.  V-114
Mon, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Marinyuk V.V.  K-714a


